
Recycling and Trash Receptacle Supplier List

VENDOR NAME WEB ADDRESS TELEPHONE LOCATION OUTDOOR 

SYSTEMS
1

INDOOR 

SYSTEMS
2

DESKSIDE
3 ROLLING 

TOTERS
4

CRATE
5 DECALS RECYCLED 

CONTENT

MANU- 

FACTURER

COMMENTS

AEP Solutions www.aepsolutions.net/ (888) 631-4353
California YES YES NO YES YES YES NO

Amazing Recycled Products INC. www.amazingrecycled.com/ (800) 241-2174
Colorado NO YES YES NO NO YES YES Made from recycled cardboard. 

Bag Connection—“Bag It System”
www.bagitsystem.com

(800) 622-2448 Oregon NO YES YES NO NO NO YES Reusable bag systems using wire frame supports

Busch Systems www.buschsystems.com (800) 565-9931 Ontario YES YES YES YES YES NO YES YES Large variety of recycling containers

Clear-Tainers www.cleartainers.com (800) 872-8241 Illinois YES YES NO NO NO YES NO Clear bag, so you can see what you recycle

Contractors Equipment & Supply 

Co.—“Toter”

www.toter.com (800) 424-0422 California YES NO NO YES NO NO NO Rolling Bins and Industrial Sizes

Eco-Pop Designs www.ecopopdesigns.com (650) 728-9220 California YES NO NO NO NO YES YES Steel Construction; Custom Designs; Cement 

trash receptacle mounts
Grainger—“Rubbermaid” products www.grainger.com (888) 361-8649 Many Locations YES YES YES YES YES NO YES NO Standard Rubbermaid

Kingsley Depository Company www.kingsley.com (800) 376-7209 California YES NO NO NO NO NO NO YES Metal "Video Drop" Style

Midpoint International www.midpoint-int.com (888) 646-4246 Ontario YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES Large variety of recycling containers; Labels in 

French and Spanish

Norseman Plastics www.norsemanplastics.com (888) 675-2878 Ontario NO YES YES NO YES NO YES YES Standard Rubbermaid

OTTO Container Management

www.ottocontainermanagement.com

(800) 227-5885 ext 

5258

North Carolina YES YES NO YES YES YES YES YES Service existing cart fleets; Salvage and Recycle 

broken polyethylene carts; Transformer cart is 

made from 98% salvaged HDPE

OTTO Environment System www.otto-usa.com/en/products.php

(800) 795-OTTO

North Carolina YES YES NO YES NO NO NO Standard Rubbermaid type

Recy-CAL Supply www.recy-cal.com (800) 927-3873 California YES YES YES YES YES YES YES NO Comprehensive variety of recycling containers

Recycle Away
http://www.recycleaway.com/

(800) 664-5340 Vermont YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES We help you find the right recycling container for 

your budget and setting
Recycling Products, 

Inc.—“Rubbermaid” 

www.recyclingproducts.com (800) 875-1735 Massachusetts YES YES YES YES YES NO YES NO Standard Rubbermaid

RecyclingBin.com www.recyclingbin.com (800) 910-4757 New Jersey YES YES NO NO NO NO YES YES Artistic, customized recycling "kiosks"

Rehrig Pacific Company www.rehrigpacific.com (800) 421-6244 California YES YES YES YES YES NO YES Can accommodate custom image designs

Resourceful Bag & Tag www.bagandtag.com (800) 872-8241 Illinois YES YES YES YES NO YES YES NO
The ClearStream™ is a See-Through Special 

Event Recycling Container. We also provide 

everything for curbside collection! 

Royal Baskets Trucks—“Enviro-cart” www.royal-basket.com (800) 426-6447 Wisconsin YES YES NO YES NO NO NO Rolling carts with heavy duty bag compartments 

for collection

Rubbermaid Commercial Products www.rcpworksmarter.com/rcp/inde

x-default.jsp

(800) 347-9800 Many Locations YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES

Standard Rubbermaid

Schaefer www.ssi-schaefer.us/ (704) 944-4500 North Carolina YES YES NO YES YES NO NO YES Standard Rubbermaid; Some slimmer models

T.M. Fitzgerald & Associates—“Triple 

R Can”

www.tmfitzgerald.com (888) 795-0660 New Jersey YES YES NO NO YES NO NO YES Single can style bin 20-32 gallon; Can 

accommodate custom image designs
The Fibrex Group www.fibrexgroup.com (800) 346-4458 Virginia YES YES YES YES YES YES YES Large variety of recycling containers

The Plastic Lumber Company www.plasticlumber.com/v2/catalog

_waste.php

(800) 886-8990 California YES NO NO NO NO NO YES Attractive, wood paneled bins; most in 

circular/hexagonal shapes. 

United Receptacle www.unitedrecept.com (800) 233-0314 Pennsylvania YES YES NO NO NO YES YES YES Indoor Multiple Collection Units

Waste Warrior Products www.wastewarrior.com (416) 261-0800 Ontario YES YES NO NO NO NO NO YES Steel Construction

Windsor Barrel Works www.windsorbarrel.com/ (800) 527-7848 Pennsylvania YES YES NO NO NO YES NO Many eye catching designs to choose from

1
Outdoor Systems are multiple collection units for outdoor applications

DECAL VENDORS 2
Indoor Systems are various bin types for collection indoors

Kewanna Screen Printing Inc. www.kspprints.com/ (800) 348-2454 3
Deskside are bins that specifically fit under or next to desks (including "slim jims")

Resourceful Bag & Tag Company www.bagandtag.com (800) 872-8241 4
Rolling Toters are generally two or four wheeled rolling containers

Screen Graphics www.screen-graphics.com (800) 346-4420 5
Crates are box style bins and can be stackable

Weisenbach Specialty Printing www.weisenbach.com (800) 778-5420 6
Manufacturer means that the bins are manufactured by the company
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